
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Saturday, February 04, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24014 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24012 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24002 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20014 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXB

20013 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20012 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXB

20011 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20010 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20008 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20006 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20005 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20003 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20050 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20022 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20021 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20020 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

20019 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20017 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20016 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

16 35Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXA

16004 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXA

16003 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16002 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16023 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16022 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPA

16021 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16020 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16018 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16015 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16012 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16010 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16035 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16031 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAXPB

16029 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16028 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16025 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16024 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPA

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB
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12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12009 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12008 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12006 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12005 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12001 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXB

12024 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12023 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12022 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12021 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12018 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12017 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXA

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8015 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8012 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8011 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8004 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8023 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8022 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8020 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8019 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAXPB

8018 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8017 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

4 12Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4012 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4011 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4009 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4007 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4006 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4005 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXPB

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4002 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOA

20025 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOA

20024 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgOA

20023 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20028 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverOAP

20027 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverOAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesOA

16036 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksOA

16039 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAP

16038 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn JordanOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonNAA

20029 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAA

20033 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicNAB

20032 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrNAB

20031 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAB

16041 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

Premier Standard  

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsPAD

24012 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestPAD

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettPAD

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttPAD

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesPAD

20010 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePAD

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20008 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestPAD

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyPAD

20006 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsPAD

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPAD

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyPAD

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonPAD

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

16028 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossPADP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

12009 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsPAD

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauPAD

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPAD

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPADP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPAD

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrPAD

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkePAD

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusPAD

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPADP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24002 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJA

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24014 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24012 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB
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24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJA

20012 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXJA

20002 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJA

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20014 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXJB

20013 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20011 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20010 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20008 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20006 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20005 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20003 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20050 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20022 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20021 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20020 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

20019 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20017 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

16 37Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16037 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesAXJA

16004 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJA

16003 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16002 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJA

16038 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniAJPA

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPA

16023 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16022 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPA

16021 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16020 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16018 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16015 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16012 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16010 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

16035 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16031 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAJPB

16029 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16028 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16025 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16024 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12009 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12008 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXJB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12006 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12005 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXJB

12024 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12023 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12022 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12021 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12018 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12017 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB
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12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12015 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXJA

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8015 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8012 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8011 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8004 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8023 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8022 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8020 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8019 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAJPB

8018 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8017 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4012 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4011 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4009 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4007 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4005 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAJPB

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4002 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

20026 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOAJ

20025 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOAJ

20028 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksOAJ

16039 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe MsciszNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonNAJA

20029 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAJA

20032 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrNAJB

20031 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldNAJB

20023 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNAJB

20027 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAJB

16041 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn JordanNAJB
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